sep-12

zon 22
26

okt-03

10

17

24

31

nov. 07

14

21

28

dec. 05

12

19

26

Vrij. 27
jan. 02

16
23
30
febr. 06
13
20
27
mrt. 06
13
20
27
apr. 03
10
17
24
mei. 01
Zat. 3

15
22
29

Agenda seizoen 2024-2025

Jaarvergadering

Jubileum
comp. 1,1
1,2
1,3
1,4
1,5
1,6
2,1
2,2
2,3
2,4
2,5
3,1
3,2
Geen bridge
Oliebollendrive
3,3
3,4
3,5
3,6
4,1
4,2
4,3
4,4
4,5
51
5,2
5,3
5,4
5,5
5,6
Geenbridge
6,1
6,2
Bevrijdingsdrive
6,3
6,4
6,5
Hemelvaartsdag

kerstdrive

paasdrive

einde competitie

W-H
J-H

A-W

J-W

A-H

A-J



